JRT Museum & JRTCA COVID - 19 Event Waiver

In order to protect exhibitors, judges and attendees, all participants attending the JRT Museum Benefit Trial will be required to sign this event waiver.

To the best of my knowledge, I attest I do not have COVID-19 at the time of attending this event. In addition, I attest I have NOT been in contact with, or exposed to, a known carrier of COVID-19 within the past 15 days.

I am attending this JRTCA sanctioned event at my own risk and take full responsibility for my health and safety. I agree to follow the COVID- 19 guidelines as required by the state of Pennsylvania, including Adams county and the town of Littlestown where the event is to be held.

In addition, I will comply with any additional requirements set forth by the JRT Museum Trial committee and/or the Fraternal Order of Eagles (event facility) in order to reduce the risk of possibly contracting and spreading the virus.

The JRT Museum, the JRTCA, the Fraternal Order of Eagles, any workers or volunteers at this event will NOT be held liable for any present or future COVID-19 exposure incurred by any person in attendance during or after this event.

Print Name:			
Signature:			
Date:	 		